Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Sudhir Constructions Infraspace Private Limited;

Number: T

Date of Commencement of CIRP; 03-03-2023;
: Last 5 digitof registration number: 10156

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

List of Creditors as on: 28-10-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Ram Ratan Kanoongo; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1657010987

1657010987

67.52

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

4661952379

64616835

2.63

4597335544

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

19430616

0.00

18000000

1430616

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

730618084

705020825

28.73

25597259

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

26

3505690196

17

27495769

149562873

3328631554

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

10574702262

2454144416

0.00

4790495676

3330062170

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-03-181547-pdbl8-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
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